Darjeeling Hill Institute of Technology and Management(DHlTMl

Faculty & Staff Details

Administrator & H.O.1:
Name Designation Dept.
Prof. Dr. Mithun Chakraborty Principal Admin
Facalty:
S. No. Faculty Name Designation Dept.
1. Dr. Bhaskar Mandal Asst. Prof. Mathematics (BS&H)
2. Mr. Vijay Kumar Pandit ~ Asst. Prof. Mathematics (BS&H)
3. Dr. Chiranjit Maji Asst. Prof. Physics (BS&H)
4. Mr. Mosaraf Hossain Asst. Prof Physics (BS&H)
] Dr. Aminur Khan Asst. Prof. Chemistry (BS&H)
6. Mr. Rahul Snvastava Asst. Prof. Chemistry (BS&H)
7. Ms. Manisha Limbu Asst. Prof. English (BS&H)
8. Ms. Sudipta Das Asst. Prof. English (BS&H)

Ms. Debalika Pal Asst. Prof. English (BS&H)
10. Mr. Suhotra Gupta Asst. Prof. 4 5
& Mr. Rana Das Assi. Prof. EE
12 Mr. Ashish Kumar Asst. Prof. EE
13. Mr. Pranav Kumar Dey AssL Prof. EE
14. Mr. Rijuana Rahaman Asst. Prot. ME
15 Mr. Hansraj Sah Asst. Prof. CSE
16. Mr. Sayantan Das AssL Prof. CSE
17. Mr. Debashis Ganguly Asst. Prof. HMCT
18. Mohammed Irfan Asst. Prof. HMCT

D.O.J

16.08.2025

D.0.J
01.09.2023
19.11.2025
14.10.2025
04.11.2025
19.09.2025
15.10.2025
02.09.2025
07.11.2025
15.10.2025
24.10.2025
11.11.2025
04.09.2025

16.10.2025

13.01.2026
21.02.2025
28.10.2025
01.12.2025



19. Rapti Chatterjee

20. Lucky Kumar

21 Mr. Anil Yadav

22, Mr. Mandeep Dhiman
23. Mr. Mithun Bhowmik

S. No. Stalf Name

1. Roshika Tamang

2. Simran Rai

4 Asif Iquebal

4. Anil Munda

5. Mukesh Mallick
6. Bijay Rai

A Nirkumar Bhujel
8. Binod Tamang
2., Kumar Lepcha
10. Deepak Malley

| 8 Sanjok Mangar

12. Sidhant Rai
13. Chandramani Munda
14. Sukmati Sark:

Asst. Prof. HMCT

Asst. Prof. HMCT
Asst. Prof. (Visiing)  HMCT
Asst. Prof. (Visiting) HMCT
Workshop Coordinator ME

Desionation

Office Assistant
Receptionist
Asst. Manager. Dignal Marketing
Office Assistant
Pcon
Night Guard
Gardener
Gardener
Housekeeping,
Housekeeping
Head Cook
Staff
Staff
Staff

27.01.2026
11.09.2025

09.02.2026

09.02.2026

01.12.2025

D.0.J
01-09-2025
17-09-2025
07-10-2025

01-06-2025

01-06-2025

01-06-2025

01-06-2025
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07-07-2025
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17-09-2025

13-10-2025

05-11-2025



